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RAIN SERISi

Rain Series

Teknik Ozellikler
Technical Specifications
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Yiikseklik / Height (h)

Uzunluk / Lenght (1)

Genislik / Width (w)

Alan / Area

505 mm

520 mm

520 mm

2,7 m?

On Gériinlis / Front View

Ust Gériinis / Top View

Yan Goriins / Side View
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